
Right at the front

T-X1

Art. No. 01069300

The solution for the automotive glass 
specialist!

There is a growing trend for modern 
windscreens to be supplied without the 
self-adhesive under-glass profile. 
The responsibility to attach this profile  
to the glass is left to the fitter prior to the 
installation of the glass.

With our T-X1 precision application tool, 
under-glass profiles can now be applied  
to the glass with greatest accuracy.
The profile is affixed with the appropriate 
pressure and at the correct distance 
from the glass edge. Detachment due to 
humidity is avoided.
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Right at the front

T-X1: The precision  
tool that closes the  
technology gap     

The process of attaching under-glass profiles to the 
windscreen appears to be simple, but positioning the 
profile accurately is of great importance.
Only if the correct adhesion strength is achieved, 
wind noises or optical issues caused by the inconsis-
tent distance of the profile from the glass edge can 
be avoided.

Many garages or dealers are able to attach these 
profiles to the glass by using specialist aftermarket 
tooling supplied only by the automotive manufactu-
rers. However, the availability of these tools may be 
restricted to dealers only and/or are very expensive 
to purchase.

Our T-X1 precision application tool for self-adhesive 
under-glass profiles is available for the automotive 
glass specialist. It is an easy-to-use hand tool that 
complies to OE specifications, designed especially for 
mobile or base fitting applications.

With T-X1, under-glass profiles can be applied to the 
glass with the appropriate pressure and affixed at the 
correct distance from the glass edge, in a straight 
and even line. Even when fixing round a corner 
radius. Detachment due to humidity is avoided.

The basic version (Art. No. 01069300) can be used 
for the vehicle models specified below.
By simply changing the upper roll of this tool, it can 
be used for many other vehicle models.

Note: Always apply the appropriate silk print primers 
before affixing any self-adhesive under-glass profiles  
to ensure best adhesion!

Clean and primer the silk 
print area.

Adjust the T-X1 tool and 
position the profile.

Apply the under-glass profile.
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T-X1 Precision application tool

For self-adhesive automotive glass profiles

	■ easy and fast
	■ follows precisely the curve of glass
	■ accurately maintains position of profile to glass  
edge according to OE specifications

Roll No. 10 and 11 are pre-mounted on the T-X1. 
 
Note: Made in Germany

Article number Content Item/unit

01069300 1 piece

ALFA ROMEO Giulietta (10-) - 2045
AUDI A3 Conv. (08-13) - 8599
BMW 1 Series F20/F21/F22 
(11-19) - 2467
BMW 3 Series F30/F31 
(11-18) - 2465
BMW 3 Series GT F34 (13-18) 
- 2469
BMW 5 Series F07 GT (09-17) 
- 2461
BMW 5 Series F10/F11  
(10-17) - 2459
BMW 7 Series F01/F02  
(08-15) - 2457
BMW X3 F25 (10-17) - 2464
BMW X5 F15 (13-18) - 2473
CITROEN Berlingo II (08-18) - 2741
CITROEN C5 (08-17) - 2740
CITROEN Jumper II (06-14) - 2737
CITROEN Jumpy II (07-15) - 2736
FIAT 500 (07-) - 3366
FIAT Croma II (05-10) - 3361
FIAT Ducato III (06-14) - 3750
FIAT Grande Punto (05-) - 3362
FIAT Scudo II (07-16) - 3752
FIAT Stilo 3dr (01-07) - 3356

FIAT Stilo 5dr (01-07) - 3355
HYUNDAI Santa Fe III (12-18) 
- 4153
HYUNDAI Sonata IV (05-10) - 4130
HYUNDAI i30 (12-17) - 4151
HYUNDAI i40 (11-) - 4146
HYUNDAI ix20 (10-) - 4142
KIA Carens (13-) - 4443
KIA Optima (12-15) - 4441
KIA Rio (11-17) - 4440
KIA Sorento (09-14) - 4437
KIA Venga (09-) - 4435
KIA cee’d (12-18) - 4442
LAND ROVER Range Rover Evoque 
3dr (11-18) - 7042
LAND ROVER Range Rover Evoque 
5dr (11-18) - 7043
LEXUS CT (11-) - 8402
LEXUS IS (05-13) - 8371
LEXUS IS Conv. (09-13) - 8383
LEXUS RX (09-15) - 8384
MERCEDES B-Class W246  
(11-18) - 5377
MERCEDES CLS W218 Cpé./CLS 
X218 Shooting Brake (11-) - 5372
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MERCEDES E-Class W212  
(09-16) - 5371
MERCEDES M-Class W166  
(11-15) - 5378
MITSUBISHI Outlander (12-) - 5697
OPEL Adam (12-) - 6338
OPEL Insignia A (08-17) - 6293
OPEL Vectra C/Signum  
(02-09) - 6294
PEUGEOT 207 (06-12) - 6548
PEUGEOT 208/2008 (13-19) 
- 6564
PEUGEOT 307 (01-07) - 6542
PEUGEOT 308 (07-13) - 6554
PEUGEOT 308 CC (09-13) - 6559
PEUGEOT 508 (10-18) - 6562
PEUGEOT Boxer II/Boxer II facelift 
(06-14) - 6552
PEUGEOT Expert/Tepee  
(06-16) - 6553
PEUGEOT Partner Tepee  
(08-18) - 6558
PORSCHE 911 (11-15) - 6731
PORSCHE Boxster (12-) - 6733
PORSCHE Cayenne (10-17) - 6729
PORSCHE Cayman (13-) - 6734
SKODA Fabia I (00-07) - 7808
SKODA Fabia II/Roomster  
(07-14) - 7811
SKODA Octavia II (04-13) - 7810
SKODA Superb (08-15) - 7812

SKODA Yeti (09-) - 7813
SUBARU Forester IV (13-19) - 7941
SUBARU Legacy V (09-14) - 7936
TOYOTA Auris (07-12) - 8374
TOYOTA Auris (12-) - 8409
TOYOTA Avensis III (09-) - 8379
TOYOTA Camry (07-11) - 8377
TOYOTA Corolla Sedan 4dr  
(06-13) - 8376
TOYOTA Land Cruiser J15 (09-) 
- 8394
TOYOTA Land Cruiser V8  
(08-) - 8378
TOYOTA Prius (09-16) - 8385
TOYOTA Verso (09-) - 8382
TOYOTA Yaris II (06-11) - 8370
VOLVO C30/S40/V50 (04-12) 
- 8832
VOLVO S80/V70/XC70 (07-16) 
- 8836
VOLVO XC60 (08-17) - 8840
VOLVO XC90 (02-14) - 8831
VW Golf A7 (12-19) - 8618
VW Golf Conv. (11-) - 8615
VW Golf Plus (05-13) - 8583
VW Golf Variant/Jetta (07-13) 
- 8586
VW Jetta (11-) - 8612
VW Polo (09-17) - 8603
VW Touareg (10-18) - 8606
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Profile roll No. 10 for T-X1 precision application tool

Roll No. 10 is already mounted on the T-X1 and is used for all car models, so no 
model references are shown.

Article number Content Item/unit

01069310 1 piece

Profile roll No. 11 for T-X1 precision application tool

Note: Roll No. 11 is already mounted on the T-X1.

Article number Content Item/unit

01069311 1 piece

ALFA ROMEO Giulietta (10-) - 2045
BMW 1 Series F20/F21/F22  
(11-19) - 2467
BMW 3 Series F30/F31 (11-18) 
- 2465
BMW 3 Series GT F34 (13-18) 
- 2469
BMW 5 Series F07 GT (09-17) 
- 2461
BMW 5 Series F10/F11 (10-17) 
- 2459
BMW 7 Series F01/F02  
(08-15) - 2457
BMW X3 F25 (10-17) - 2464
BMW X5 F15 (13-18) - 2473
CITROEN Berlingo II (08-18) - 2741
FIAT Scudo II (07-16) - 3752
LAND ROVER Range Rover Evoque 
3dr (11-18) - 7042
LEXUS CT (11-) - 8402
LEXUS IS (05-13) - 8371
LEXUS IS Conv. (09-13) - 8383
LEXUS RX (09-15) - 8384

MITSUBISHI Outlander (12-) - 5697
OPEL Vectra C/Signum (02-09) 
- 6294
PEUGEOT 208/2008 (13-19) - 6564
PEUGEOT 308 (07-13) - 6554
PEUGEOT Expert/Tepee  
(06-16) - 6553
PEUGEOT Partner Tepee  
(08-18) - 6558
SUBARU Forester IV (13-19) - 7941
SUBARU Legacy V (09-14) - 7936
TOYOTA Auris (07-12) - 8374
TOYOTA Auris (12-) - 8409
TOYOTA Avensis III (09-) - 8379
TOYOTA Corolla Sedan 4dr  
(06-13) - 8376
TOYOTA Land Cruiser J15  
(09-) - 8394
TOYOTA Land Cruiser V8  
(08-) - 8378
TOYOTA Prius (09-16) - 8385
TOYOTA Verso (09-) - 8382
TOYOTA Yaris II (06-11) - 8370
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Profile roll No. 12 for T-X1 precision application tool

Article number Content Item/unit

01069312 1 piece

FIAT Grande Punto (05-) - 3362 MERCEDES E-Class W212  
(09-16) - 5371

Profile roll No. 13 for T-X1 precision application tool

Article number Content Item/unit

01069313 1 piece

HYUNDAI Santa Fe III (12-18) - 4153
HYUNDAI Sonata IV (05-10) - 4130
HYUNDAI i30 (12-17) - 4151
HYUNDAI i40 (11-) - 4146
HYUNDAI ix20 (10-) - 4142

KIA Carens (13-) - 4443
KIA Optima (12-15) - 4441
KIA Rio (11-17) - 4440
KIA Sorento (09-14) - 4437
KIA Venga (09-) - 4435
KIA cee’d (12-18) - 4442

Profile roll No. 14 for T-X1 precision application tool

Article number Content Item/unit

01069314 1 piece

CITROEN Jumper II (06-14) - 2737
FIAT Ducato III (06-14) - 3750
MERCEDES M-Class W166  
(11-15) - 5378

PEUGEOT 208/2008 (13-19) - 6564
PEUGEOT 508 (10-18) - 6562
PEUGEOT Boxer II/Boxer II facelift 
(06-14) - 6552
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Profile roll No. 15 for T-X1 precision application tool

Article number Content Item/unit

01069315 1 piece

PORSCHE 911 (11-15) - 6731
PORSCHE Boxster (12-) - 6733

PORSCHE Cayman (13-) - 6734

Profile roll No. 16 for T-X1 precision application tool

Article number Content Item/unit

01069316 1 piece

AUDI A3 Conv. (08-13) - 8599
AUDI A5 Conv. (09-17) - 8602
MERCEDES CLS W218 Cpé./CLS 
X218 Shooting Brake (11-) - 5372
VW Golf A7 (12-19) - 8618

VW Golf Plus (05-13) - 8583
VW Golf Variant/Jetta (07-13) 
- 8586
VW Jetta (11-) - 8612
VW Polo (09-17) - 8603

Profile roll No. 17 for T-X1 precision application tool

Article number Content Item/unit

01069317 1 piece

CITROEN C5 (08-17) - 2740
FIAT 500 (07-) - 3366
FIAT Croma II (05-10) - 3361
FIAT Stilo 3dr (01-07) - 3356
FIAT Stilo 5dr (01-07) - 3355
PEUGEOT 207 (06-12) - 6548
PEUGEOT 307 (01-07) - 6542
PEUGEOT 308 CC (09-13) - 6559
PORSCHE Cayenne (10-17) - 6729
SKODA Fabia I (00-07) - 7808

SKODA Fabia II/Roomster  
(07-14) - 7811
SKODA Octavia II (04-13) - 7810
SKODA Superb (08-15) - 7812
SKODA Yeti (09-) - 7813
VOLVO C30/S40/V50 (04-12) 
- 8832
VOLVO S80/V70/XC70 (07-16) 
- 8836
VOLVO XC60 (08-17) - 8840
VOLVO XC90 (02-14) - 8831
VW Touareg (10-18) - 8606
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PMA/TOOLS España S.L.U.
Sta. Margarida de Boada Vell 7-9
P .I. Riera de Caldes, Nave 12
08184 Palau-solità i 
Plegamans (BCN)
Tel.: +34 93 8648517
Fax: +34 93 8640020
E-Mail: info@pma-tools.es 
www.pma-tools.es

PMA/TOOLS FRANCE
Z.A.-214, rue de la Warnave
59850 Nieppe
Tél.: +33 320 970249
Fax: +33 320 326140
E-Mail: info@pma-tools.fr 
www.pma-tools.fr

PMA/TOOLS GmbH 
Siemensring 42
47877 Willich/Germany
Tel.: +49 2154 922230
Fax: +49 2154 922255
E-Mail: info@pma-tools.de 
www.pma-tools.de

SubsidiariesHead office 

PMA Tools Co. Ltd.
Building No. 8
East Guangzhou Road No. 188
215413 Taicang
Jiangsu Province
P .R. China 
Tel.: +86 512 33011211
E-Mail: china@pma-tools.com

PMA/TOOLS Inc.
201 Mills St.
East Flat Rock
NC 28726, USA
Tel.: +1 828 2334060
Fax: +1 828 2334070
E-Mail: info@pmatools.com
www.pmatools.com


